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ESTIMATED SCHEDULE OF TUITION AND MANDATORY FEES 

FOR SATELLITE LOCATIONS- CECIL, CHESAPEAKE, HAGERSTOWN,  
SOUTHERN MARYLAND, UMUC- GERMANY 

UNDERGRADUATE AND GRADUATE : ACADEMIC YEAR 201 6 – 2017 
 
Note:  Notwithstanding any other provision of this or any other University publication, the University reserves the right to 
make changes in tuition, fees, and other charges at any time such changes are deemed necessary by SU and/or USM BOR. 
 
Tuition and Mandatory Fees (Full -Time  Undergrad)  Semester Year  

Tuition Resident     $3,423 $6,846 
Tuition Non-Resident       7,629 15,258 
Tuition Non-Resident Regional Hagerstown       5,134 10,268 
 
Mandatory Fees-
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Tuition -Masters MS-GIS Per Credi t Hour (No Mandat or y Fees -Appli c at i on Fee Still Appli es ) 
 Graduate-MS-GIS Resident  $650 
 Graduate-MS-GIS Non-Resident  650 
 
Tuition -Masters MBA Onli ne Per Credit Hour  (No Ma ndat or y Fees -Applicati on Fee Still Appli es ) 
 Graduate-MBA Online Resident  $750 
 Graduate-MBA Online Non-Resident  750 
 
Tuition -Masters MSW Online Per Credit Hour (No Manda t o r y Fees -Applic a t io n Fee Still Appl ie s ) 
 Graduate-MSW Online Resident  $750 
 Graduate-MSW Online Non-Resident  750 
 
Tuition -Post Bacc -Adv.  Tech f o r Enterpr is e Systems Cert. Per Credi t Hour (No Mandat or y Fees -
Appli cat ion Fee Still Appli es ) 
 Graduate-Adv. Tech for Enter Systems Resident  $750 
 Graduate-Adv. Tech for Enter Systems Non-Resident  750 
 
 
Mandatory Fees -Satellite Location s - Gradu ate per Credit Hour 


	Total Non-Resident Tuition & Mandatory Fees     $8,888 $17,776
	Mandatory Fees-Satellite Locations (Part-Time Undergraduate) per Credit Hour
	Mandatory Fees-Satellite Locations - Graduate per Credit Hour (excluding MS GIS, Online MBA, Online MSW, ATES)
	Other Expenses


